瀚新科技股份有限公司 Hansor Polymer Technology Corp.
台北縣中和市建八路 147號 2樓 2F, No. 147, Chien Ba Road,Chung Ho City, Taipei,Taiwan, R.O.C.TEL:886-2-22220101 (REP.)FAX:886-2-22228080
-1-
Automotive Fuse --- Fast-Acting Type
ATP-H - Blade Terminal Fuse
Designed for the automotive industry.
The ATP Blade Type Fuse doesn’t only
intend to protect the automotive wire
and automotive apparatus but also
the UPS equipment.
 Unit : mm
Electrical Characteristics :
TIME CURRENT CHARACTERISTICS
% of Rating Current Rating
Opening Time
Minimum Maximum
110% 3 – 40 Amp 100 Hours
135%   3 – 40 Amp  1800 Sec
200% 3 – 40 Amp  5 Sec
Patent : Taiwan and U.S.A.
Color – Coding: Blade Fuses are color-coded for
              easy amperage identification.
Material: Fuse Body : Transparent Plastic.
        Fuse Element :  Zinc Alloy
Ordering Information:
                                              Nominal
Catalogue  Ampere  Voltage  Color    Resistance
Number    Rating   Rating   Code   Cold Ohms
ATP-H03           3        32       Violet    0.031
ATP-H04           4        32        Pink      0.023
ATP-H05           5        32        Tan      0.018
ATP-H07          7.5        32       Brown    0.011
ATP-H10          10        32        Red     0.0077
ATP-H15          15        32        Blue      0.0048
ATP-H20          20        32       Yellow   0.0033
ATP-H25          25        32       Natural    0.0025
ATP-H30          30        32        Green     0.0019
ATP-H35          35        32      Blue Green    0.0016
ATP-H40          40        32       Amber     0.0014